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Property Details

Category For
Sale Status Active Price/Sq Ft ₦

On
naijahouses.com

1249 days
Type Land Built

A residential Land for sale at Jikwoyi Extension 3, Abuja Size: 1,300 sqm Documents: RofO with Regularization
documents. Price; 5,000,000 (Slightly Negotiable)
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Property Summary

Property ID: P7995876190

Category: For Sale

Market Status: Active

Listed Price: 5000000

Year Built:

Property Size: Sq m

Building Size: Sq m

Lot Size: Sq m

Price per Sq. Meter:

Bedroom: 0

Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:

Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

Features
No Records Found
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Active Properties Nearby

Address No. of
Bedroom

No. of
Bathroom Price Lot Size Distance

This Home : Jikwoyi Extension 3, Abuja, Abuja
FCT 0 5000000 0

jikwoyi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 20000000 0Km

Jikwoyi behind ave Maria college , KARU,
Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 2500000 250 0Km

jikwoyi, behind Ave maria college, KARU,
Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4300000 450 0Km

Jikwoyi Extension 3, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 5000000 0Km

Jikwoyi, KARU, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 25000000 0Km

Jikwoyi , KARU, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 6000000 0Km

Jikwoyi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 52500000 1.2Km

Road safety quarters, Masaka, #1, KARU,
Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 2 35000000 1.3Km

New karu, KARU, Abuja, Abuja FCT 6500000 700 1.3Km

Hillcrest city, Jikwoyi, KARU, Abuja, Abuja FCT 7800000 450 1.3Km

Karu district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 45000000 1.3Km

Karu district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 170000000 1.3Km

Karu district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 65000000 1.3Km

KURUDU, Beside army estate, KARU, Abuja,
Abuja FCT 5000000 350 1.3Km

New Karu district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 16000000 1.3Km

New Karu district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 17900000 1.3Km

Karu, KARU, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 38000000 1.3Km

Seman Platium Estate, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 1000000 400 1.3Km

gurku karu, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 2500000 500 1.3Km

Karu Market, KARU, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 4704000 2.9Km

Karu City college , KARU, Abuja, Abuja FCT 1 15000000 1200 3.2Km

Behind city college Karu, KARU, Abuja, Abuja
FCT 0 4000000 3.2Km

Becky 2 estate, city college abuja, KARU,
Abuja, Abuja FCT 8000000 500 3.5Km

Kpegyi, KARU, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 6000000 3.5Km

Karshi, NYANYA, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 18000000 3.9Km

Kugbo Mechanic Village, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 40000000 4.6Km
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Kugbo Mechanic Village, KARU, Abuja, Abuja
FCT 0 35000000 4.6Km

Kugbo Mechanic Village, KARU, Abuja, Abuja
FCT 0 35000000 4.6Km

Kugbo Extension, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 30000000 4.7Km

Kurudu , Kurumduma, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 4 2000000 350 4.7Km

Beside Army Estate , by timbershade kurudu,
Abuja, Abuja FCT 7000000 500 4.7Km

Kurudu behind 2nd gate, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 5000000 450 4.7Km

Kurudu , Kurumduma, Abuja, Abuja FCT 6 25000000 3000 4.7Km

Kurudu , Kurumduma, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 2500000 400 4.7Km

Kurudu , Kurumduma, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 2000000 400 4.7Km

Kurudu , Kurumduma, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 2000000 350 4.7Km

Kurudu, Abuja, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 2700000 4.9Km

Kurudu, Abuja, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 2700000 4.9Km

Kurudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 2700000 5Km

Asokoro 2 District, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 6000000 600 5Km

Asokoro 2 District, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 4500000 500 5Km

Asokoro 2 District, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 3500000 350 5Km
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Sold Properties Nearby

Address No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom Price Lot Size Distance
No Records Found
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Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Total No of
Properties

No Records Found
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Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Total No of
Properties

No Records Found
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Property Photos


